
Lewisville High school JV White Baseball

Schedule -  2020

Date Day Opponent Site Time

February 11 Tuesday The Colony HS (scrim) TCHS 6:30

February 15 Saturday Colleyville Heritage (scrim) CHHS 1:00

February 18 Tuesday Southlake Carroll (scrim) SLC-9th 5:00

February 21 Friday Byron Nelson (scrim) Nelson 6:00

February 24 Monday The Colony HS TCHS 5:00

February 27-29 Thursday-Saturday HEB Tournament Trinity/Bell TBA

March 5-7 Thursday-Saturday Lewisville Tournament LHS TBA

March 12-14 Thursday-Saturday Keller Tournament Keller HS TBA

March 18 Wednesday * Flower Mound LHS 5:00

March 20 Friday * Flower Mound FMHS 5:00

March 24 Tuesday * Flower Mound FMHS 5:00

March 28 Saturday Allen LHS 11:00

March 31 Tuesday * Coppell LHS 5:00

April 3 Friday * Coppell Coppell HS 5:00

April 7 Tuesday L.D. Bell HS LHS 5:00

April 9 Thursday Southlake Carroll SLC 5:30

April 15 Wednesday Southlake Carroll LHS 5:30

April 18 Saturday L.D. Bell HS L.D. Bell 11:00

April 21 Tuesday * Hebron LHS 5:00

April 24 Friday * Hebron Hebron 5:00

April 28 Tuesday * Marcus MHS 5:00

May 1 Friday * Marcus LHS 5:00

* District 6-6A Game

Head Coach:  Mike Campbell

Asst. Coaches:  Kevin Hartsburg, Nathan Hasten, Nick Olla, Tracy Fite

Principal:  Jeffrey Kajs

Athletic Director:  Tim Ford

Athletic Coordinator:  Michael Odle

Athletic Trainers:  Sheridan Melson, Austin DeBoer, Melissa Tice


